

Allante-XLR Chapter Membership

The Allante-XLR Chapter of the Cadillac LaSalle Club (CLC),

www.allantexlrclub.org was organized in 2003.

Membership dues for 2024 are \$40. Two year membership is \$70.

Name_

New members please fill out form and email. Existing members please fill out any changes and make sure you include your name – and email.

Street Address/Box			
City	State/Province	Zip	
Primary Contact Phone			
Secondary Phone			
Email			
Car Model	Year		
Color Exterior			
Total Submitted	_ Check #		
If you are a current member of	ⁱ the CLC, what is your Nati	onal CLC #	

Please make check payable to: Allante-XLR Chapter of the CLC And return this form with your check to:

Ray Signorini

1399 Danbury Lane Des Plaines, IL. 60018

To join the National CLC go to: www.cadillaclasalleclub.org

All members Must be a member of the Cadillac & Lasalle Club, Inc. which provides additional benefits to our members including insurance to our club for activities/events.

Credit cards or PayPal can be accepted <u>ONLY</u> thru our website: <u>www.allantexlrclub.org</u> Click on Members at the top of the screen. If you pay thru the website, make sure this form is mailed or preferably emailed to me.

Ray Signorini 847-297-5943 <u>allantexirclub@msn.com</u>

> Allante XLR Chapter of the Cadillac LaSalle Club It is not just the car It's the people!